
United States Coast Guard Auxillary

Flotilla 11-1

Calling Tree

Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Catherine (Katie) June Bajis katie.bajis@gmail.com (571) 490-6684

Stephan Bushnell-Fowler sbfintheusa@hotmail.com (727) 542-6481

Christian Daigle christian.joseph48@yahoo.com (904) 738-4837 (352) 345-2233

Timothy John Dolan timdolan406@gmail.com (813) 695-3635

Joe Garisto joegaristo8829@gmail.com (727) 251-8829

Anne Hayes aehayes64@gmail.com (727) 831-4724

Karen Lynne Miller capt.karen.miller@gmail.com (727) 365-0731 (727) 786-0959

Debra O'Regan dtoregan@gmail.com (727) 210-9805

Rommel (Alex) Perez Rommel_Perez73@yahoo.com (917) 297-8498

Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

John W Davis bigblockcoupe454@yahoo.com (813) 482-7512 (727) 444-0052

Kim M Davis kmdavisaux@gmail.com (813) 482-7512 (727) 444-0052

Anita R Freudenthal hfreudenthal@knology.net (516) 526-6734 (727) 733-4482

Marty Otto Huegel kneept@aol.com (352) 870-1031

Kenneth Ceferino Suarez kcs12061@gmail.com (813) 618-8027

Frank Joseph Toal Jr fjtcgaux@gmail.com (727) 748-9434

Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Michael Dean Anderson mdanderson.uscgaux@gmail.com (727) 777-2787

Michelle Quiles Evans mich@auxgrl.com (727) 450-9011 (727) 450-9011

Nicole Hall nrhall35@gmail.com 727-465-3035

Mavrick Putnam maverickputnam@gmail.com (727) 512-6114

Robert Palmer Smith II rpsmithii@mac.com (404) 583-8114

Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Thomas Gene Chase tchasecarver@gmail.com (949) 981-4475

Teresa Skawska Kasper teresa.kasper@gmail.com (727) 742-3288 (727) 584-3177

Carl William Lucas carllucas@hotmail.com (727) 748-2526

Steven Vanderplas svanderplas@mac.com (571) 239-5292

Paul Douglas Vitale paultenn@aol.com (901) 438-2832

Betsy (Anna) Scott - (352) 345-2233                                                                                      
anna.uscga@gmail.com

Stephen Bushnell-Fowler - (727) 542-6481                            
sbfintheusa@hotmail.com

Katie Bajis - (571) 490-6684                                                        
katie.bajis@gmail.com

Christian Daigle - (904) 738-4837                                                                                                                                 
christian.joseph48@yahoo.com
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United States Coast Guard Auxillary

Flotilla 11-1

Calling Tree

Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Morgan Brugh Dudley morgandudley90@gmail.com (910) 554-7984

Nicholas Grimm grimmna@gmail.com (727) 358-2004 (727) 358-2004

Jeffrey Patrick Lawlor lawlorjeff@yahoo.com (727) 412-0190

Michael George Pappas msgpappas@msn.com (330) 618-6661 (727) 447-6852

Dean Scoigletti scoigletti@gmail.com (708) 805-4158

Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Fred A Thomas Jr fthomas@pinchapenny.com (727) 463-3266 (727) 461-2700

Michael E Bronson mbronson59@gmail.com (352) 296-5978

Peter Gregory Galanos galanos1776@gmail.com (570) 632-1371

Michael E Koga mekoga@repairman.com (773) 320-8484

Mark Andrew Kolupa makcgaux111@gmail.com (815) 793-1683

Russell Edgar Stauffer staufferre@aol.com (727) 218-8323 (727) 461-7675

Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

David Corral davidcorral94@gmail.com (239) 822-7147
Evelyn Gengler epiment5@yahoo.com (347) 343-3305

Paul Maxsween pmaxsween@jkokolakis.com (334) 405-3420

Jen Pederson jpederson224@gmail.com (309) 532-9049

Somsai Thongsavanh somsaith@gmail.com (414) 578-9777 (414) 469-4262

Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Rick Johnson johnsonrick441@gmail.com (713) 614-0111
Scott Kostreba cornet77@hotmail.com (727) 324-7625 (727) 586-5087

Daniel Seth Lipman danlipman@icloud.com (202) 361-2861

Deborah A Mallory dmallor3@tampabay.rr.com (727) 593-4050 (727) 584-5022

Robert Heron Mancuso mancusor@gmail.com (727) 773-5319

Debra O'Regan - (727) -210-9805                                          
dtoregan@gmail.com

Joe Garisto - (727) 251-8829                                                  
joegaristo8829gmail.com

Rommel (Alex) Perez - (917) 297-8498                                              
Rommel_Perez73@yahoo.com

Tim Dolan - (813) 695-3635                                                                                                              
tim@intergro.com

Karen Miller - (727) 365-0731                                           
capt.karen.miller@gmail.com
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United States Coast Guard Auxillary

Flotilla 11-1

Calling Tree

Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Nicholas Hayes nhayes64.nh@gmail.com (727) 831-4506

James Matthew Joline keystonehauling@yahoo.com (727) 224-6100

Peter Louis Palmieri Jr p.l.o.palmieri@gmail.com (727) 584-2302 (727) 678-4859

James P Quaile jpq269@gmail.com (727) 492-5026 (727) 330-6634

Lisa Ann Repetto lisa@lisarepetto.com (650) 799-2236

Michael Thomas Riebe michaelriebe2@gmail.com (919) 606-2861

Name eMail Cell Phone Home Phone

Gerard Ulysse Gaudry gaudry.gerard@gmail.com (678) 481-6139

Michael Howard mph474@hotmail.com (813) 431-1944

Felix Montazez fdmonta@gmail.com (407) 968-6501

Jeffery Lee Otto jeffotto55@gmail.com (727) 804-2404

Nicholas Sippl nicksippl@gmail.com (989) 387-1134

Christian Daigle - (904) 738-4837                                                                                                                                 
christian.joseph48@yahoo.com

Anne Hayes - (727) 831-4724                                                                                    
aehayes64@gmail.com  
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